
Auction Central
 A directory to auction market services, by state.
 Compiled by Angus Media

ALABAMA
ALABAMA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Uniontown; 

334‑628‑2371
ARAB LIVESTOCK MARKET Arab; 256‑586‑4212
ASHVILLE STOCKYARD Steele; 205‑594‑5151
BIG VALLEY LIVESTOCK LLC Attalla; 256‑441‑9917
CLAY COUNTY LIVESTOCK Ashland; 256‑354‑2276
COFFEE COUNTY STOCKYARD New Brockton; 

334‑894‑2000
CULLMAN STOCKYARD Cullman; 256‑734‑4531
DOTHAN LIVESTOCK CO. Dothan; 334‑677‑3361
DOUBLE A AUCTION Brewton; 850‑951‑3448
FORT PAYNE STOCKYARD Fort Payne; 256‑845‑1028
FRISCO CITY STOCKYARD LLC Frisco City; 

251‑714‑3121
GUY BYNUM LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Attalla; 

256‑538‑7774
LINDEN STOCKYARDS Linden; 334‑288‑8060
LIVINGSTON STOCKYARD Livingston; 205‑652‑7411
MCLANE‑GARRETT CATTLE CO. Montgomery; 

334‑288‑8247
MID STATE STOCKYARDS LLP Letohatchee; 

334‑227‑8000
MONTGOMERY STOCKYARDS Montgomery; 

334‑288‑8060
NATURAL BRIDGE STOCKYARD LLC Haleyville; 

205‑486‑8878
NOAH’S ARK ANIMAL AUCTION Hanceville; 

256‑739‑7123
NORTHWEST ALABAMA LIVESTOCK ASS’N  

Russellville; 256‑332‑3323
OPP LIVESTOCK AUCTION Opp; 334‑493‑4568
PARKMAN CATTLE CO. Mathews; 334‑281‑3522
ROANOKE STOCK YARDS Roanoke; 334‑863‑8125
SAND MOUNTAIN STOCKYARD LLC Crossville; 

256‑561‑3434
SCOTT LIVESTOCK CO. Hartford; 334‑684‑0800
SOUTH ALABAMA STOCKYARD Troy; 334‑735‑2364
TENNESSEE VALLEY LIVESTOCK LLC Florence; 

256‑766‑0281
VALLEY STOCKYARD Moulton; 256‑353‑7664

ARIZONA
ARIZONA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Litchfield Park; 

602‑549‑7156

MARANA STOCKYARDS & LIVESTOCK MARKET  
Marana; 520‑260‑4400

PRESCOTT LIVESTOCK AUCTION Chino Valley; 
928‑445‑9571

SONORAN LIVESTOCK MARKETING Chandler; 
480‑626‑1966

VALLEY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Sun Valley; 928‑524‑2600
WILLCOX LIVESTOCK AUCTION Willcox; 

520‑384‑2206
ARKANSAS

101 LIVESTOCK AUCTION Atkins; 501‑354‑5900
ARKANSAS CATTLE AUCTION CO. LLC Searcy; 

501‑268‑2471
ASH FLAT LIVESTOCK AUCTION Ash Flat; 

870‑994‑7311
BENTON COUNTY SALE BARN Siloam Springs; 

479‑524‑2371
BRADLEY COUNTY LIVESTOCK BARN LLC Warren; 

870‑466‑7404
CATTLEMEN’S LIVESTOCK AUCTION CLM LLC  

Harrison; 870‑741‑6311
CATTLEMEN’S LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Cord; 

870‑799‑8661
CATTLEMEN’S LIVESTOCK MARKET Glenwood; 

870‑356‑3182
CLINTON STOCKYARDS Clinton; 501‑745‑8819
DECATUR LIVESTOCK AUCTION Decatur; 

479‑752‑8499
FARMERS REGIONAL SALE BARN LLC Springdale; 

479‑751‑5727
GROVE LIVESTOCK SALES Gravette
HOPE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Hope; 870‑777‑4451
I‑40 LIVESTOCK AUCTION Ozark; 479‑667‑3737
KL STOCKYARDS Newark; 870‑236‑3613
LAFAYETTE COUNTY LIVESTOCK TRIPLE B LLC  

Lewisville
LEWIS LIVESTOCK CO. Conway; 501‑329‑5549
MARBLE SALE BARN Huntsville; 479‑665‑2600
MCGREW LIVESTOCK COMMISSION LLC Glenwood; 

870‑356‑3182
MID‑STATE STOCKYARDS Damascus; 501‑335‑7051
NASHVILLE STOCKYARDS Nashville; 870‑845‑5081
NORTH ARKANSAS LIVESTOCK AUCTION Green 

Forest; 870‑438‑4270

OUACHITA LIVESTOCK MARKET Ola; 479‑489‑5415
POCAHONTAS STOCKYARDS Pocahonatas; 

870‑892‑4561
SALEM STOCKYARDS LLC Salem; 417‑274‑7265
SEARCY COUNTY AUCTION CO. Marshall; 

870‑448‑3880
STILLWELL LIVESTOCK SALES Gravette
TROY AARON SAMPLE Pleasant Plains; 870‑834‑1160
WALDRON LIVESTOCK MARKET Waldron; 

479‑637‑4570
CALIFORNIA

101 LIVESTOCK MARKET Aromas; 831‑726‑3303
B&B LIVESTOCK AUCTION Madera; 559‑661‑8107
CALIFORNIA LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Brawley; 

760‑344‑0796
CATTLE PALACE AUCTION Galt
CATTLEMEN’S LIVESTOCK MARKET Galt; 

209‑745‑1515
CHINO LIVESTOCK MARKET Chino; 909‑627‑7454
DAIRYMAN’S/CATTLEMAN’S BEEF AUCTION  

Bakersfield; 661‑831‑7422
DOS PALOS Y AUCTION YARD Dos Palos Y; 

209‑387‑4113
ESCALON LIVESTOCK MARKET Escalon; 

209‑838‑7011
EUCLID STOCKYARDS Ontario, CA; 909‑597‑4818
EZ 2 BID AUCTIONS Bakersfield; 916‑662‑1298
FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKET Oakdale; 

209‑847‑1033
FRESNO LIVESTOCK COMMISSION LLC Fresno; 

559‑237‑5259
HUMBOLDT AUCTION YARD LLC Fortuna; 

707‑725‑5188
M3 • MATT MACFARLANE MARKETING Rocklin; 

916‑803‑3113
MARTELLA LIVESTOCK MARKET Tipton; 

559‑752‑1000
MICHAEL HOCH Hesperia; 951‑205‑7600
MODESTO LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Modesto; 

209‑522‑7762
MODOC AUCTION YARD Alturas; 530‑233‑3442
NEWMAN STOCKYARDS Newman; 209‑862‑4500
ONTARIO LIVESTOCK SALES Ontario; 909‑988‑2433

Continued on page 80

79

An
gu

s B
ee

f B
ul

let
in

20
23

 FC
M

G

797979



ORLAND LIVESTOCK COMMISSION YARD Orland; 
530‑865‑4527

OVERLAND STOCK YARDS Hanford; 559‑589‑1469
PARNELL DICKINSON Auburn; 530‑889‑4902
PETALUMA LIVESTOCK AUCTION YARD Petaluma; 

707‑762‑7855
PIETERSMA & CO. Chino; 909‑627‑2100
PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASS’N  

Madera; 559‑674‑4674
RICK MACHADO LIVESTOCK Arroyo Grande; 

805‑474‑9422
ROUNDUP INTERNET LIVESTOCK MARKETING  

Visalia; 877‑579‑5579
SHASTA LIVESTOCK AUCTION YARD Cottonwood; 

530‑347‑3793
STOCKTON LIVESTOCK AUCTION YARDS French 

Camp; 209‑982‑1598
TEMPLETON LIVESTOCK MARKET Visalia; 

805‑434‑1866
TULARE COUNTY STOCKYARD Dinuba; 559‑591‑0884
TULARE SALES YARD Tulare; 559‑688‑7569
TURLOCK LIVESTOCK AUCTION YARD Turlock; 

209‑634‑4326
VISALIA LIVESTOCK MARKET Visalia; 559‑625‑9615
VISALIA STOCKMAN’S MARKET Visalia; 

559‑734‑1301
WESTERN STOCKMAN’S MARKET McFarland; 

661‑399‑2981
WESTERN VIDEO MARKET Cottonwood; 

530‑347‑3793
COLORADO

BRUSH LIVESTOCK OF COLORADO Brush; 
970‑842‑2801

BURLINGTON LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Burlington; 
719‑346‑8900

CALHAN AUCTION MARKET Calhan; 719‑347‑2417
CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Fort Collins; 

970‑482‑6207
CORTEZ LIVESTOCK AUCTION Cortez; 970‑565‑3456
DELTA SALES YARD Delta; 970‑874‑4612
HI‑COUNTRY CATTLE Ignacio
LA JUNTA LIVESTOCK COMMISSION La Junta; 

719‑384‑7781
LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE LLC Brush; 970‑842‑5115
LOMA LIVESTOCK LLC Loma; 970‑858‑9988
MOUNTAIN STATES LIVESTOCK MARKETING Silt; 

970‑876‑2255
NEPESTA VALLEY STOCKYARDS LLC Fowler; 

719‑263‑4152

PORTER TOFT Kremmling
PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASS’N  

Greeley; 970‑353‑4121
RANCHLAND LIVESTOCK AUCTION Wray; 

970‑332‑4873
ROCKY MOUNTAIN LIVESTOCK SALES Salida; 

719‑539‑6647
SOUTHERN COLORADO LIVESTOCK AUCTION Monte 

Vista; 719‑263‑4152
STERLING LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Sterling; 

970‑522‑1950
SUMMIT LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Del Norte; 

719‑852‑9500
SUPERIOR LIVESTOCK AUCTION Brush; 

800‑523‑6610 
SWEET GRASS COOPERATIVE Westcliff; 

719‑783‑0766
THE WESTERN STOCK SHOW ASS’N Denver; 

303‑297‑1166
TRI‑STATE LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE LLC Wray; 

970‑332‑4873
CONNECTICUT

MIDDLESEX LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Durham; 
860‑349‑3204

DELAWARE
DILL’S AUCTION SERVICE Wyoming; 302‑270‑2651

FLORIDA
ALAN PARKER AUCTIONS Plant City; 813‑719‑1445
ARCADIA STOCKYARD Arcadia; 863‑494‑3737
CATTLEMEN’S LIVESTOCK AUCTION MARKET  

Lakeland; 863‑665‑5088
COLUMBIA LIVESTOCK MARKET OF LAKE CITY Lake 

City; 386‑755‑2300
D&S CATTLE CO. Zolfo Springs; 863‑735‑1112
MADISON LIVESTOCK MARKET Madison; 

850‑973‑4094
NORTH FLORIDA LIVESTOCK MARKET Lake City; 

386‑755‑3576
OAK SALE BARN Anthony; 352‑402‑0921
OCALA STOCKYARD LLC Ocala; 352‑732‑4454
OKEECHOBEE LIVESTOCK MARKET Okeechobee; 

863‑763‑3127
PRODUCERS CATTLE AUCTION Pace; 251‑633‑9306
ROCKIN S AUCTIONS DeFuniak Springs; 

850‑859‑2803
SUMTER COUNTY FARMERS’ MARKET Webster; 

352‑793‑2021
TOWNSEND LIVESTOCK MARKET Madison; 

850‑973‑4094

TRI‑STATE CATTLEMEN’S MARKET Graceville; 
850‑263‑3001

GEORGIA
AGRI AUCTION SALES OF GA Eastanollee; 

706‑491‑2812
AMERICAN LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Swainsboro; 

478‑230‑6996
BARFIELD AUCTIONS Shellman; 229‑679‑2223
BILL BRYAN CATTLE LLC Summerville; 423‑605‑0561
BUGGY TOWN AUCTION LLC Barnesville; 

678‑972‑4599
CALHOUN STOCKYARD Calhoun; 706‑629‑1900
CARROLL COUNTY LIVESTOCK SALES 

BARN Carrollton; 770‑834‑6608
CIRCLE DOUBLE S Hazlehurst; 912‑375‑5543
COKER’S SALE BARN Commerce; 706‑540‑8418
COOSA VALLEY LIVESTOCK MARKET Rome
DEER RUN AUCTION Adel; 229‑896‑4553
DUVALL LIVESTOCK MARKET LP Greensboro; 

706‑453‑7368
EASTANOLLEE LIVESTOCK MARKET Eastanollee; 

706‑779‑5944
FRANKLIN COUNTY LIVESTOCK SALES Carnesville; 

706‑384‑2975
JACKSON REGIONAL STOCKYARD LLC Jackson; 

770‑775‑7314
L&K FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKET Monticello; 

706‑468‑0019
LANIER FARMERS LIVESTOCK CORP. Gainesville; 

770‑844‑9223
LONG BRANCH LIVESTOCK Carrollton; 770‑459‑5333
METTER LIVESTOCK MARKET Kite; 478‑553‑6066
MID‑GEORGIA LIVESTOCK MARKET Jackson; 

770‑775‑7314
MIKE WHITEHEAD LIVESTOCK Blakely; 

229‑723‑8247
MOSELEY BROS. CATTLE LLC Blakely; 229‑308‑3452
MOULTRIE LIVESTOCK CO. Moultrie; 229‑985‑1019
NORTHEAST GEORGIA LIVESTOCK Athens; 

706‑549‑4790
PULASKI COUNTY STOCKYARD Hawkinsville; 

478‑892‑9071
ROCK RIDGE LIVE STOCK AUCTION Yatesville; 

478‑847‑3664
SEMINOLE LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Donalsonville; 

229‑524‑2305
SOUTH CENTRAL LIVESTOCK Fitzgerald; 

229‑423‑4400
SOUTHERN LIVESTOCK Oak Park; 478‑230‑6996

Auction Central continued from page 79

20
23

 FC
M

G
An

gu
s B

ee
f B

ul
let

in

80808080



SUMTER COUNTY LIVESTOCK Thomaston; 
229‑380‑4901

THE NEW PEOPLES LIVESTOCK MARKET Cartersville; 
770‑748‑7756

THOMASVILLE STOCKYARD LLC Thomasville; 
229‑228‑6960

TRION LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Adairsville; 
678‑276‑5127

TURNER COUNTY STOCK YARDS Ashburn; 
229‑567‑3371

UPSON COUNTY LIVESTOCK LLC Thomaston; 
864‑704‑2487

WADDELL AUCTION CO. Climax; 229‑246‑4955
WILKES COUNTY STOCKYARD Washington; 

706‑678‑2632
IDAHO

7 RIVERS LIVESTOCK COMMISSION LLC Emmett; 
208‑365‑4401

BLACKFOOT LIVESTOCK AUCTION Blackfoot; 
208‑785‑0500

BURLEY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Burley; 208‑678‑9411
COTTONWOOD LIVESTOCK AUCTION Cottonwood; 

208‑962‑3284
LEWISTON LIVESTOCK MARKET Lewiston; 

208‑743‑5506
PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASS’N  

Jerome; 208‑324‑4345
TREASURE VALLEY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Caldwell; 

208‑459‑7475
TWIN FALLS LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Twin 

Falls; 208‑733‑7474
ILLINOIS

ARTHUR SALE BARN Arthur; 217‑254‑8016
CARTHAGE LIVESTOCK Carthage; 217‑357‑3314
CATTLEMEN’S LIVESTOCK Wayne City; 618‑895‑3156
DECKER’S LIVESTOCK Milford; 815‑889‑4111
FAIRVIEW SALE BARN Fairview; 309‑778‑2225
FARMERS LIVESTOCK ASS’N Highland; 618‑664‑1432
FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING Manteno; 

708‑258‑0854
FARMERS LIVESTOCK SALES Fowler; 217‑455‑2505
GALESBURG LIVESTOCK SALES Wataga; 

309‑342‑1416
GOULD LAND & LIVESTOCK Ketchum
GREENVILLE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Greenville; 

618‑664‑1432
KEWANEE SALE BARN Kewanee; 309‑856‑8806
MIDWEST LIVESTOCK AUCTION Danville; 

217‑260‑9367

PITTSFIELD COMMUNITY SALE Pittsfield
PRM LIVESTOCK LTD. Sullivan; 217‑543‑3255
REEL LIVESTOCK CENTER Congerville; 309‑448‑2288
SCHUYLER LIVESTOCK SALES Rushville; 

217‑322‑3385
T.A.H. LIVESTOCK Winslow; 815‑367‑5581
UNITED PRODUCERS Shelbyville; 217‑774‑3939
UNITED PRODUCERS Salem; 618‑548‑4050
WALNUT AUCTION SALES Dixon; 815‑379‑2737
WEST KENTUCKY AUCTION BARN Metropolis; 

618‑524‑3531
WOODSON LIVESTOCK AUCTION Woodson; 

217‑673‑9221
INDIANA

BOONE COUNTY LIVESTOCK CENTER Lebanon; 
765‑482‑4163

BOSWELL LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Boswell; 
765‑869‑5989

COX LIVESTOCK AUCTION MARKET Holton; 
812‑525‑1101

DAVIESS COUNTY AUCTION COMMITTEE  
Montgomery; 812‑486‑2880

HAMILTON COUNTY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Arcadia; 
317‑773‑5590

INDIANAPOLIS STOCKYARDS Rockville; 
765‑569‑0611

JOHNSON COUNTY SALES PAVILION Mooresville; 
317‑281‑8627

KEN FRECKER AUCTIONEERS New Haven; 
260‑466‑5898

KNIGHTSTOWN SALE BARN Knightstown; 
317‑945‑2804

LOWELL LIVESTOCK AUCTION Lowell; 219‑696‑9313
ROCHESTER SALE BARN Rochester; 574‑223‑2615
ROCKVILLE LIVESTOCK Rockville; 765‑569‑6945
SHIPSHEWANA AUCTION Shipshewana; 

260‑768‑4129
SPRINGVILLE FEEDER AUCTION ASS’N Springville; 

812‑279‑1282
STONY PIKE LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Logansport; 

574‑753‑0544
TOPEKA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Topeka;  

260‑593‑2522
UNITED PRODUCERS Scottsburg; 812‑752‑4222
UNITED PRODUCERS Vincennes; 812‑882‑7150
VEEDERSBURG SALE BARN Veedersburg; 

765‑275‑2500
WHITE RIVER VALLEY FEEDER AUCTION ASS’N  

Linton; 812‑847‑1800

IOWA
ALGONA LIVESTOCK Algona; 515‑295‑7273
ANITA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Anita; 712‑762‑3330
APLINGTON SALES COMMISSION Aplington; 

319‑347‑2357
APPANOOSE COUNTY LIVESTOCK Centerville; 

641‑437‑7346
BINGLEY & DYKSTRA SALE CO. Knoxville
BLOOMFIELD LIVESTOCK MARKET Bloomfield; 

641‑664‑2435
CASCADE LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Cascade; 

563‑852‑3533
CENTRAL IOWA EXCHANGE LLC Aplington; 

641‑373‑2960
CENTRAL STATES CATTLE CO. Albia; 641‑938‑2225
CLARINDA LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Clarinda; 

712‑542‑3718
COLFAX LIVESTOCK SALES CO. Colfax; 515‑674‑3561
CONOVER AUCTION SERVICES Baxter; 641‑227‑3537
CRESCO LIVESTOCK MARKET Cresco;  

563‑547‑2980
CRESTON LIVESTOCK AUCTION Creston; 

641‑782‑7025
DECORAH SALES COMMISSION Decorah; 

563‑382‑4203
DENISON LIVESTOCK AUCTION Denison; 

712‑263‑3149
DUNLAP LIVESTOCK AUCTION Dunlap; 712‑643‑5761
DYERSVILLE SALES CO. Dyersville; 563‑875‑2481
EDGEWOOD LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Edgewood; 

563‑928‑6612
EQUITY COOPERATIVE LIVESTOCK SALES ASS’N  

Waukon; 563‑568‑4501
GUTHRIE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Guthrie Center; 

641‑747‑8305
HUMESTON LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Humeston; 

641‑877‑6092
IOWA CATTLE MARKETING COOPERATIVE Riceville; 

641‑373‑0672
KALONA SALES BARN Kalona; 319‑656‑2222
KEOCO AUCTION CO. LLC Sigourney; 641‑622‑3535
KEOSAUQUA SALES CO. Keosauqua; 319‑293‑3508
KNOXVILLE REGIONAL LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC  

Knoxville; 641‑842‑5555
LAMONI LIVESTOCK SALES AUCTION Lamoni; 

641‑784‑3323
MADISON COUNTY AUCTION CO LLC Winterset; 

515‑462‑2838
Continued on page 82

81

An
gu

s B
ee

f B
ul

let
in

20
23

 FC
M

G

818181



MAQUOKETA LIVESTOCK SALES CORP. Blue Grass; 
563‑652‑5674

MAQUOKETA REGIONAL STOCKYARDS Maquoketa; 
563‑748‑0177

MASSENA LIVESTOCK SALES Massena; 712‑779‑3636
MONTEZUMA SALE CO. Montezuma; 515‑623‑5681
NFO MEMBERS LIVESTOCK Manchester; 

563‑927‑2540
OXFORD SALE BARN Oxford; 319‑828‑4485
PARAMOUNT LIVESTOCK AUCTION Curlew; 

712‑298‑4649
RED OAK/OMAHA LIVESTOCK MARKET Red Oak; 

712‑623‑5151
RUSSELL LIVESTOCK MARKET Russell; 641‑535‑6065
SHELDON LIVESTOCK Sheldon; 712‑324‑3144
SPENCER LIVESTOCK SALES Spencer; 712‑262‑4528
TAMA LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Tama; 641‑484‑3465
TRI‑STATE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Sioux Center; 

712‑722‑0681
WAVERLY SALES CO. Waverly; 319‑352‑2804
WALKER SALE BARN Walker; 319‑448‑4365
ZIMMERMAN AUCTION CO. Elma; 641‑982‑4802

KANSAS
AGSPAN Overland Park; 913‑888‑2192
ALLEN COUNTY LIVESTOCK MARKET Colony
ANDERSON COUNTY SALES CO. Garnett; 

785‑448‑8200
ANTHONY LIVESTOCK SALES CO. Anthony; 

620‑842‑3757
ATCHISON COUNTY AUCTION CO. Atchison; 

913‑367‑5278
BELLEVILLE 81 LIVESTOCK SALES Belleville; 

785‑527‑2258
CALDWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC Caldwell; 

620‑845‑2191
CENTRAL LIVESTOCK South Hutchinson; 

620‑662‑3371
CLAY CENTER LIVESTOCK SALES Clay Center; 

785‑632‑5566
COFFEYVILLE STOCKYARDS Coffeyville; 

620‑251‑5460
COLBY LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. LLC Colby; 

785‑460‑3231
EL DORADO LIVESTOCK AUCTION El Dorado; 

316‑320‑3212
EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES Emporia; 620‑342‑2425
EUREKA LIVESTOCK SALES Eureka; 620‑583‑5008
FARMERS & RANCHERS LIVESTOCK COMMISSION 

CO. Salina; 785‑825‑0211

FORT SCOTT LIVESTOCK MARKET Fort Scott; 
620‑223‑4600

FREDONIA LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Fredonia; 
620‑378‑2212

GAS CITY LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE LLC Gas; 
785‑448‑2992

GATES FAMILY SALES CO. Anthony; 620‑842‑3757
GLOSS CO. Overbrook; 785‑665‑7181
HEARTLAND REGIONAL STOCKYARDS Plainville; 

785‑688‑4080
HERINGTON LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO.  

Herington; 785‑258‑2183
HILL CITY COMMISSION LLC Hill City; 785‑421‑3441
HOLTON LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Holton; 

785‑364‑4114
HUBERT CATTLE SALES Oakley; 785‑672‑3195
J C LIVESTOCK SALES Junction City; 785‑238‑1471
KELLY RANCH CATTLE AUCTION LLC Arcadia; 

620‑362‑3388
LA CROSSE LIVESTOCK MARKET La Crosse; 

785‑222‑2586
LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASS’N Overland Park; 

816‑891‑0502 
MANHATTAN COMMISSION CO. Manhattan; 

785‑776‑4815
MANKATO LIVESTOCK Mankato; 785‑378‑3283
MARYSVILLE LIVESTOCK Marysville; 785‑562‑1015
MEDICINE LODGE LIVESTOCK Medicine Lodge; 

620‑886‑5681
NORTON LIVESTOCK Norton; 785‑877‑5161
OAKLEY LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Oakley; 

785‑672‑4100
OBERLIN LIVESTOCK AUCTION Oberlin; 

785‑475‑2323
OSBORNE LIVESTOCK COMMISSION LLC Osborne; 

785‑346‑2351
OVERBROOK LIVESTOCK COMMISSION 

CO. Overbrook; 785‑665‑7181
PAOLA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Paola; 913‑294‑3335
PARSONS LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Parsons; 

620‑421‑2900
PRATT LIVESTOCK Pratt; 620‑672‑5961
QUINTER LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC Quinter; 

785‑754‑3354
REZAC LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Saint Marys; 

785‑437‑2785
RUSSELL LIVESTOCK LLC Russell; 785‑483‑2961
SAINT FRANCIS STOCKYARDS LLC Saint Francis; 

417‑327‑2918

SOUTHEAST KANSAS STOCKYARD Gas; 
620‑365‑6968

SOUTHWEST LIVESTOCK AUCTION Dodge City; 
620‑430‑6707

SYLVAN SALES COMMISSION Sylvan Grove; 
785‑526‑7137

SYRACUSE COMMISSION CO. Syracuse; 
620‑384‑5259

WAKEENEY LIVESTOCK WaKeeney; 785‑743‑2691
WINFIELD LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Winfield; 

620‑221‑4364
WINTER LIVESTOCK Dodge City; 620‑225‑4159

KENTUCKY
BARREN RIVER REGIONAL LIVESTOCK CENTER  

Bowling Green; 270‑202‑3235
BLUE GRASS STOCKYARDS–ALBANY Albany; 

606‑387‑4681
BLUE GRASS STOCKYARDS–CAMPBELLSVILLE  

Campbellsville; 270‑465‑4051
BLUE GRASS STOCKYARDS EAST LLC Mount Sterling; 

859‑498‑9625
BLUE GRASS STOCKYARDS–LEXINGTON Lexington; 

859‑255‑7701
BLUE GRASS STOCKYARDS–MAYSVILLE  Maysville; 

606‑759‑7280
BLUE GRASS STOCKYARDS–RICHMOND Richmond; 

859‑623‑1280
BLUE GRASS STOCKYARDS SOUTH LIVESTOCK 

MARKET Stanford; 606‑365‑0665
BRECKINRIDGE COUNTY LIVESTOCK CENTER LLC  

Harned; 270‑547‑9889
BRYAN BOGIE LIVESTOCK Paint Lick; 859‑895‑0643
CATTLEMEN’S LIVESTOCK MARKET Rockfield; 

270‑542‑2454
CENTRAL KENTUCKY LIVESTOCK MARKET Stanford; 

606‑365‑3123
CHRISTIAN COUNTY LIVESTOCK MARKET  

Hopkinsville; 270‑885‑3175
FARMERS REGIONAL LIVESTOCK MARKET OF 

GLASGOW Glasgow; 270‑678‑2118
FARMERS STOCKYARDS Flemingsburg; 

606‑845‑2421
FOX CREEK CATTLE CO. Hopkinsville;  

270‑886‑8113
FRANKLIN LIVESTOCK MARKET Franklin; 

270‑647‑1549
GRAYSON COUNTY STOCKYARDS MARKET  

Leitchfield
JSW FARM West Liberty; 606‑743‑1205

Auction Central continued from page 81

20
23

 FC
M

G
An

gu
s B

ee
f B

ul
let

in

82828282



KENTUCKIANA LIVESTOCK MARKET Owensboro; 
270‑785‑4121

KENTUCKY‑TENNEESSEE LIVESTOCK MARKET  
Guthrie; 270‑483‑2504

LAKE CUMBERLAND LIVESTOCK MARKET Somerset; 
606‑679‑4664

LEE CITY STOCKYARD LLC Campton; 859‑497‑1550
LIVINGSTON COUNTY LIVESTOCK Ledbetter; 

270‑898‑8377
LONDON FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKET London; 

606‑864‑2185
MID‑KENTUCKY LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC Upton; 

270‑369‑9999
PAINTSVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET Staffordsville; 

606‑297‑3991
PARIS STOCKYARDS Paris; 859‑987‑1977
RILEY LIVESTOCK Mayfield; 270‑345‑2302
RUSSELL COUNTY STOCKYARDS Russell Springs; 

270‑866‑3930
RUSSELLVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET Russellville; 

270‑726‑7633
TRI‑COUNTY LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Campbellsburg; 

502‑845‑5382
UNITED PRODUCERS Irvington; 270‑547‑4021
UNITED PRODUCERS Owenton; 502‑484‑5010
UNITED PRODUCERS Bowling Green; 270‑843‑3224
WASHINGTON CO. LIVESTOCK CENTER Springfield; 

859‑336‑3481
WAYNE COUNTY STOCKYARD Monticello; 

606‑348‑5561
WILSON’S LIVESTOCK MARKET London; 

605‑305‑4779
LOUISIANA

AMITE LIVESTOCK SALES Amite; 985‑748‑8636
BREEDERS SALES CO. OF LOUISIANA New Orleans; 

504‑947‑4676
BROWN STOCKYARD Kentwoood; 225‑357‑7122
DELHI LIVESTOCK AUCTION Delhi; 318‑878‑2394
DOMINIQUE’S LIVESTOCK MARKET Lafayette; 

337‑896‑3400
KINDER LIVESTOCK AUCTION Kinder;  

337‑738‑2778
RED RIVER LIVESTOCK Coushatta; 318‑222‑8367
STEMMANS Carencro; 337‑234‑2382
T&S LAZY T ARENA Jonesville; 318‑403‑8943
TIGER LAKE LIVESTOCK Mansura; 318‑964‑5331

MAINE
SOMERSET AUCTION CO. Sidney; 207‑649‑0347

MARYLAND
CHRISTOPHER HILL Thurmont; 202‑255‑7907
FOUR‑STATE LIVESTOCK SALES Hagerstown; 

301‑733‑8120
FRIEND’S STOCKYARD Accident; 301‑746‑8178
TRI‑COUNTY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Charlotte Hall
SOMERSET AUCTION CO. Sidney; 207‑649‑0347

MASSACHUSSETTS
BRIGHTON COMMISSION CO. Littleton; 978‑952‑2994
CAMARA’S AUCTION SALES Swansea; 508‑679‑1030
COSTA & SON’S LIVESTOCK & SALES Fairhaven; 

508‑993‑0661
CROWLEY’S SALES BARN Agawam; 413‑786‑1744
NORTHAMPTON COOPERATIVE AUCTION ASS’N  

South Deerfield; 413‑665‑8774
MICHIGAN

CLARE COUNTY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Marion; 
989‑386‑9256

DUNDEE AUCTION SERVICES & SALE BARN Dundee; 
734‑279‑2233

FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING SERVICES Battle 
Creek; 269‑962‑7591

GEYER FARM SERVICE Williamston; 517‑655‑6343
LAKE ODESSA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Lake Odessa; 

616‑374‑8213
MARLETTE LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Marlette; 

989‑635‑2183
NAPOLEON LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. LLC  

Napoleon; 517‑536‑4201
NORTHERN MICHIGAN LIVESTOCK Boyne City; 

231‑439‑5679
OWOSSO LIVESTOCK SALES CO. Mason; 

989‑723‑1033
RAVENNA AUCTION LLC Lake Odessa; 231‑853‑5738
ROSEBUSH SALE BARN Rosebush; 989‑433‑5348
SOUTHERN MICHIGAN SALES Onsted; 517‑467‑7576
UNITED PRODUCERS Cass City; 989‑872‑2138
UNITED PRODUCERS Manchester; 734‑428‑8352
UNITED PRODUCERS Saint Louis; 989‑681‑2191
WAYLAND HOPKINS LIVESTOCK Wayland; 

269‑792‑2296
YOUR AUCTIONEERS Hastings; 269‑945‑9398

MINNESOTA
BAGLEY LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Bagley; 

218‑694‑3701
BELGRADE LIVESTOCK AUCTION MARKET 

EXCHANGE Belgrade; 320‑254‑8293
BELLE PLAINE COMMISSION CO. Belle Plaine; 

952‑873‑6972

BIG STONE MARKETING Pipestone; 507‑825‑7011
BLUE EARTH STOCKYARDS Blue Earth; 507‑526‑3261
CENTRAL LIVESTOCK South St. Paul; 651‑451‑1844
CENTRAL LIVESTOCK–ALBANY Albany; 800‑733‑6828 
CENTRAL LIVESTOCK–ZUMBROTA Zumbrota; 

877‑732‑7305
EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK AUCTION Mora; 

320‑679‑4333
FERGUS FALLS LIVESTOCK AUCTION MARKET  

Fergus Falls; 218‑998‑0561
FREDIN BROS. Springfield; 507‑723‑5315
HAAS LIVESTOCK SELLING AGENCY Cannon Falls; 

507‑263‑3125
JACKSON LIVESTOCK CO. Jackson; 507‑236‑0125
JACKSON LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Jackson; 

507‑847‑5679
KERNDT LIVESTOCK PRODUCTS Rochester; 

507‑281‑8019
KITTY KRUSE AUCTION SERVICE Milaca; 

320‑983‑6814
L.T.S. OF MANKATO Mankato; 507‑387‑7971
LAMBERTON STOCKYARDS Lamberton; 507‑752‑7782
LANESBORO SALES COMMISSION Lanesboro; 

507‑467‑2192
LEWISTON LIVESTOCK INC Lewiston; 507‑523‑2112
LONG PRAIRIE LIVESTOCK MKT EXCHANGE Long 

Prairie; 320‑732‑2255
LUVERNE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Luverne; 

507‑283‑4016
PERHAM STOCKYARDS Perham; 218‑346‑3415
PIPESTONE LIVESTOCK AUCTION MARKET  

Pipestone; 507‑825‑3306
RICH PRAIRIE LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Pierz; 

320‑468‑2514
SIX POINT BERK LLP Alden; 507‑402‑4917
SLEEPY EYE AUCTION MARKET Sleepy Eye; 

507‑794‑4471
SPRING VALLEY SALES CO. Spring Valley; 

507‑346‑2183
SULPHUR LIVESTOCK MARKET Webster; 

580‑622‑5080
TRI‑COUNTY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Motley; 

218‑352‑6546
WEB LIVESTOCK AUCTION Benson; 230‑843‑2718
WINGER LIVESTOCK SALES Winger; 218‑938‑4134

MISSISSIPPI
CATTLEMEN’S STOCKYARD LLC West Point; 

662‑495‑1178
Continued on page 84

83

An
gu

s B
ee

f B
ul

let
in

20
23

 FC
M

G

838383



CLARK’S LIVESTOCK Forest; 601‑469‑1209
CURTIS MASSEY CATTLE CO. Jackson; 601‑982‑9227
DOUBLE L CATTLE AUCTION Pontotoc; 662‑489‑4343
EAST MISSISSIPPI FARMER’S LIVESTOCK CO.  

Philadelphia; 601‑656‑6732
FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING — AAL Carthage; 

601‑267‑4702
FIRLE’S FARMS LLC Collins; 601‑517‑5906
GLENWILD STOCKYARD Grenada; 662‑226‑1900
GOWAN STOCKYARDS Kosciusko; 662‑289‑6980
GULF REGIONAL LIVESTOCK LLC Lucedale; 

601‑575‑9621
HORSEMAN CENTRAL LIVESTOCK SALE Tupelo; 

662‑840‑2427
INTEGRITY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Brookhaven; 

601‑823‑0065
LEXINGTON SALES CO. Madison
LINCOLN CO. LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO.  

Brookhaven; 601‑833‑2654
LIPSCOMB BROS. LIVESTOCK MARKET Como; 

662‑526‑5362
LIVESTOCK PRODUCERS ASS’N Tylertown; 

601‑876‑3465
LUCEDALE LIVESTOCK PROD. COOP MARKETING 

ASS’N Lucedale; 601‑394‑5017
MACON STOCKYARD Macon; 662‑726‑5122
MAGNOLIA STOCKYARDS LLC Carthage; 601‑267‑7884
MEADOWS LIVESTOCK AUCTION Mize; 601‑733‑2231
MERIDIAN STOCK YARDS Meridian; 601‑482‑7275
NATCHEZ STOCKYARDS Natchez; 601‑442‑0271
PEOPLE’S LIVESTOCK AUCTION Houston; 

662‑456‑3018
PONTOTOC STOCKYARDS Pontotoc; 662‑842‑8413
SEBASTOPOL LIVESTOCK ASS’N Sebastopol
SOUTHEAST MISSISSIPPI LIVESTOCK (AAL)  

Hattiesburg; 601‑268‑2587
STOCKYARDS Tupelo; 662‑842‑0522
T. SMITH LIVESTOCK Hattiesburg; 601‑583‑0828
TADLOCK STOCKYARDS Forest; 601‑469‑3642
WALNUT SALES CO. Walnut; 662‑223‑4351
WEST POINT STOCKYARDS West Point; 662‑494‑6635
WINONA STOCKYARD Winona; 662‑283‑1652
Y&R LIVESTOCK SALES Booneville; 662‑891‑6554

MISSOURI
BUFFALO LIVESTOCK MARKET Buffalo; 417‑345‑8122
CALLAWAY LIVESTOCK CENTER Fulton; Barn: 

Kingdom City; 573‑642‑7486
CATTLEMEN’S LIVESTOCK OF SARCOXIE Diamond; 

417‑438‑1501

CENTRAL MISSOURI SALES CO. Sedalia; 
660‑826‑8286

CHILLICOTHE LIVESTOCK MARKET Chillicothe; 
660‑646‑1621

CURETON LIVESTOCK MARKET Fredericktown; 
573‑783‑2144

DAVIESS COUNTY LIVESTOCK MARKET Gallatin; 
660‑663‑2177

DIECKMAN AUCTION SERVICE Cole Camp; 
660‑668‑2080

EASTERN MISSOURI COMMISSION CO. LIVESTOCK 
MARKET Bowling Green; 573‑324‑2295

EDINA LIVESTOCK SALES Edina; 660‑397‑9999
EL DORADO SPRINGS LIVESTOCK MARKET El 

Dorado Springs; 402‑890‑2449
F&T LIVESTOCK MARKET Palmyra; 573‑769‑2237
FAIR PLAY SALES & AUCTION CO. Fair Play; 

417‑654‑2227
FARMINGTON LIVESTOCK Bourbon; 573‑756‑5769
FOUR‑STATE STOCKYARDS LLC Exeter; 417‑835‑3000
FOX AUCTION Memphis; 660‑883‑5770
FREDERICKTOWN AUCTION Junction City; 

573‑783‑2144
FRUITLAND LIVESTOCK SALES Jackson; 

573‑243‑4255
GAINSVILLE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Gainesville; 

417‑679‑0030
GRAND RIVER LIVESTOCK MARKET Chillicothe; 

660‑622‑4214
GREEN CITY LIVESTOCK LLC Green City; 

660‑874‑4146
INTERSTATE REGIONAL STOCKYARDS Cuba; 

573‑885‑7431
JONES BROS. LIVESTOCK Marshall; 660‑886‑9090
JOPLIN REGIONAL STOCKYARDS Carthage; 

417‑548‑2333
KINGSVILLE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Kingsville; 

816‑597‑3331
LOCKWOOD SALE BARN Lockwood; 402‑890‑2449
KIRKSVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET Kirksville; 

660‑665‑9804
LEKEY LIVESTOCK AND SALES Billings; 

417‑369‑0001
LOLLI BROS. LIVESTOCK MARKET Macon; 

660‑385‑2516
MARSHALL LIVESTOCK AUCTION Marshall; 

660‑886‑9090
MARYVILLE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Maryville; 

660‑562‑2026 

MID‑AMERICA ANIMAL SALES Altenburg; 573‑824‑5575
MID‑MISSOURI STOCKYARDS Phillipsburg; 

417‑532‑9292
MID‑STATES LIVESTOCK SALES Glenwood; 

660‑341‑1866
MILAN LIVESTOCK AUCTION Milan; 660‑265‑4286
MILLER COUNTY REGIONAL STOCKYARDS Eldon; 

573‑392‑5572
MISSOURI VALLEY COMMISSION CO. Bowling 

Green; 660‑882‑7413
MO‑KAN LIVESTOCK MARKET Bulter; 660‑679‑6535
MONTGOMERY COUNTY LIVESTOCK AUCTION  

Martinsburg; 573‑492‑6239
NEW CAMBRIA LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC New 

Cambria; 660‑226‑5222
NORTH MISSOURI LIVESTOCK AUCTION Milan; 

660‑265‑4286
NORWOOD PRODUCERS AUCTION YARDS West 

Plains; 417‑746‑4105
OLEAN LIVESTOCK MARKET Eldon; 573‑392‑4138
OZARK REGIONAL STOCKYARDS West Plains; 

417‑256‑0222
PATTON JUNCTION LIVESTOCK AUCTION Patton; 

573‑866‑3366
PHILLIPS AUCTION East Prairie; 573‑576‑9898
POPLAR BLUFF SALES CO. Poplar Bluff; 

573‑785‑3925
RICHLAND LIVESTOCK LLC Richland; 573‑765‑3822
ROBERTS BROS. SALE BARN Bolivar; 417‑326‑4851
SALEM LIVESTOCK AUCTION Salem; 417‑926‑4716
SCHACHTELE AUCTION Keytesville; 660‑288‑3250
SCHUBERT LIVESTOCK SALES LLC Sarcoxie; 

417‑737‑1746
SCOTLAND COUNTY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Memphis; 

660‑465‑7213
SHIPPY/JOHNSON CO. LIVESTOCK MARKET  

Warrensburg
SHOW ME AUCTION CO. Tipton; 660‑337‑6471
SPRINGFIELD LIVESTOCK MARKETING CENTER  

Springfield; 417‑869‑9500
SOUTH CENTRAL REGIONAL STOCKYARDS Vienna; 

573‑422‑3305
SUMMERSVILLE LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC  

Summersville; 417‑932‑1160
THE AUCTION JUNCTION Vienna; 573‑368‑9402
TINA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Tina; 660‑622‑4214
TRI‑COUNTY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Osborn; 

816‑675‑2424
TS WHITES Diamond; 417‑325‑4141

Auction Central continued from page 83

20
23

 FC
M

G
An

gu
s B

ee
f B

ul
let

in

84848484



UNIONVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET Unionville; 
660‑947‑2451

URBANA STOCKYARDS Urbana; 417‑594‑1061
WHEELER LIVESTOCK AUCTION Osceola; 

417‑646‑8102
WINDSOR LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Windsor; 

660‑647‑5444
MONTANA

BEAR PAW LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Chinook; 
800‑501‑2286

BILLINGS LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Billings; 
406‑245‑4151

DILLON LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Dillon; 
406‑683‑2002

FIVE VALLEYS LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Missoula; 
406‑728‑3052

FOOTHILLS LIVESTOCK ASS’N OF CASCADE COUNTY  
Great Falls; 406‑866‑3522

FRONTIER STOCKYARDS Miles City; 406‑234‑8710
GLASGOW STOCKYARDS Glasgow; 406‑228‑9306
GLENDIVE LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE LTD Glendive; 

406‑377‑2697
HEADWATERS LIVESTOCK AUCTION Three Forks; 

406‑285‑0502
LEWISTOWN LIVESTOCK AUCTION Lewiston; 

406‑535‑3535
MIDLAND BULL TEST Columbus; 406‑322‑5597
MILES CITY LIVESTOCK COMMISSION LLP  Miles 

City; 406‑234‑1790 
MISSOULA LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Missoula; 

406‑728‑3052
MONTANA BREEDERS GROUP Fairfield; 

406‑467‑2865
MONTANA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Ramsay; 

406‑782‑1884
NICOLE WINES LIVESTOCK Pray; 406‑220‑3329
NORTHERN INT’L LIVESTOCK EXPOSITION Billings; 

406‑256‑2495

NORTHERN LIVESTOCK VIDEO AUCTION 2443 N. 
Frontage Rd., Billings, MT 59101; 406‑896‑1897;  
www.northernlivestockvideo.com; info@
northernlivestockvideo.com. See display ad, page 3.

PARK COUNTY RANCHERS MARKETING ASS’N  
Clyde Park; 406‑951‑1207

PUBLIC AUCTION YARDS Billings; 406‑245‑6447
RICK YOUNG AND SONS AUCTIONEERS Absarokee; 

406‑328‑4296
ROBBINS LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Missoula

SIDNEY LIVESTOCK MARKET CENTER Sidney; 
406‑482‑3513

UNITED LIVESTOCK BROKERS INC. OF MONTANA  
Hobson; 406‑423‑5500

WESTERN LIVESTOCK LLC Great Falls; 406‑727‑5400
NEBRASKA

3‑STATE STOCKYARDS Falls City; 402‑245‑5004
ALBION LIVESTOCK MARKET Albion; 402‑395‑2188
ALMA COMMISSION CO. LLC Alma; 308‑928‑2239
ALMA LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Franklin; 

308‑928‑2319
ATKINSON LIVESTOCK MARKET Atkinson; 

402‑925‑5141
BASSETT LIVESTOCK AUCTION Bassett; 

402‑684‑2361
BEATRICE 77 LIVESTOCK SALES Beatrice; 

402‑223‑3571
BIG BLUE SALE BARN Fremont; 402‑753‑2800
BROKEN BOW LIVESTOCK Broken Bow; 

308‑870‑1783
BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET Burwell; 

308‑346‑4257
CENTRAL NEBRASKA COMMISSION CO. Broken 

Bow; 308‑872‑2421
COLUMBUS SALES PAVILION Columbus; 

402‑564‑3231
COMMUNITY SALE Central City; 308‑946‑2831
CRAWFORD LIVESTOCK MARKET Crawford; 

308‑665‑2220
CREIGHTON LIVESTOCK MARKET Creighton; 

402‑358‑3449
DOUGLAS LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Harrison
ELGIN LIVESTOCK SALES Elgin; 402‑843‑2275
ERICSON SPALDING LIVESTOCK MARKET Ericson; 

308‑653‑3111
FAIRBURY LIVESTOCK CO. Fairbury; 402‑729‑3341
FULLERTON LIVESTOCK MARKET Fullerton; 

308‑536‑2436
GORDON LIVESTOCK AUCTION MARKET Gordon; 

308‑282‑1171
HUSS LIVESTOCK MARKET Kearney; 308‑234‑2502
IMPERIAL AUCTION MARKET Imperial; 

308‑882‑5128
KIMMINAU LIVESTOCK Hastings; 888‑241‑8222
KK AUCTION CO. Miller; 308‑222‑0335
LAUREL SALES CO. Laurel; 402‑256‑3817
LEONARD CATTLE CO. Springfield; 402‑681‑4957
LEXINGTON LIVESTOCK MARKET Lexington; 

308‑324‑4663

LOUP CITY COMMISSION CO. Loup City; 
308‑380‑7777

MCDERMOTT AUCTION SERVICES North Platte; 
308‑530‑0210

MIDWEST LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Alma
NEBRASKA LIVESTOCK OF NORFOLK Norfolk; 

402‑371‑0500
NELSON LIVESTOCK AUCTION Brock; 402‑640‑7283
NORTH PLATTE STOCKYARDS LLC North Platte; 

308‑534‑1200
OGALLALA LIVESTOCK AUCTION MARKET Ogallala; 

308‑284‑2071
PALMYRA LIVESTOCK MARKET Palmyra; 

402‑780‑5858
PENDER LIVESTOCK Pender; 402‑385‑3039
PLATTE VALLEY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Gering; 

308‑436‑2192
PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASS’N Omaha; 

402‑597‑9189
SHAMROCK LIVESTOCK MARKET O’Neill; 

402‑336‑1675
SHERIDAN LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Rushville; 

308‑327‑2406
SUGAR BARS LEGACY SALE ASS’N Alliance; 

308‑762‑5441
SUTTON LIVESTOCK Sutton; 888‑241‑8222
SUTTON LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Sutton; 

402‑733‑4484
TECUMSEH LIVESTOCK AUCTION INC. Tecumseh; 

402‑335‑3336
TRI STATE LIVESTOCK McCook; 308‑345‑1493
VERDIGRE STOCKYARDS LLC Verdigre; 605‑660‑4549
VALENTINE LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Valentine; 

402‑376‑3611
WAHOO LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Wahoo; 

402‑443‑8669
WEST POINT LIVESTOCK AUCTION West Point; 

402‑372‑2493
NEVADA

FALLON LIVESTOCK LLC Fallon; 775‑867‑2020
GALLAGHER LIVESTOCK Fallon; 775‑423‑2583
NEVADA LIVESTOCK MARKETING Fallon; 

775‑423‑7760
NEW JERSEY

LIVESTOCK COOP AUCTION MARKET ASS’N OF  
NEW JERSEY Hackettstown; 908‑852‑0444

NEW MEXICO
BEYER LIVESTOCK AUCTION Clovis; 575‑742‑0172

Continued on page 86

85

An
gu

s B
ee

f B
ul

let
in

20
23

 FC
M

G

858585



CATTLEMENS LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Belen; 
505‑864‑7451

CLOVIS LIVESTOCK AUCTION Clovis; 505‑762‑4422
COW HOUSE AUCTION Kirtland; 505‑801‑8393
DEXTER LIVESTOCK COMMISSION LLC Dexter; 

575‑624‑2697
FIVE STATES LIVESTOCK AUCTION Clayton; 

575‑374‑2505
HATCH AUCTION Fruitland; 505‑801‑8393
HIGH PLAINS LIVESTOCK Portales; 575‑276‑8715
PORTALES LIVESTOCK Portales; 505‑356‑4740
PREMIER LIVESTOCK MARKET Portales; 

575‑760‑9907
ROSWELL LIVESTOCK AUCTION SALES Roswell; 

575‑622‑5580
SANTA TERESA LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC  Santa 

Teresa; 575‑589‑1504
SOUTHWEST LIVESTOCK AUCTION Los Lunas; 

505‑865‑4600
NEW YORK

CAMBRIDGE VALLEY LIVESTOCK MARKET  
Cambridge; 518‑677‑3895

D.R. CHAMBERS & SONS Unadilla; 607‑369‑8231
DANN AUCTIONEERS Canandaigua; 585‑396‑1676
EMPIRE LIVESTOCK MARKETING Syracuse; 

315‑433‑0100
FINGER LAKES LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Canandaigua; 

585‑394‑1515
GENE WOOD’S AUCTION SERVICE Cincinnatus; 

607‑863‑3821
GENTNER COMMISSION MARKET Springville; 

716‑592‑4062
HILLTOP AUCTION CO. Clyde; 315‑521‑3123
J.P.’S NORTH Greenville; 518‑966‑4488
MAPLEHURST LIVESTOCK MARKET Hinsdale; 

716‑557‑2266
MILLER’S LIVESTOCK MARKET Argyle; 

518‑692‑7127
NORTHERN NEW YORK FARMERS’ MARKETING 

COOP Lowville; 315‑376‑7441
PIRRUNG AUCTIONEERS Wayland; 585‑728‑2520
DOUBLE K LIVESTOCK SALES INC. DBA/SENNETT 

LIVESTOCK SALES Sennett; 315‑253‑3579
SEYMOUR’S COMMISSION SALE DeKalb Junction; 

315‑388‑5675
SHERMAN LIVESTOCK Sherman; 716‑761‑6167
THE CATTLE EXCHANGE Delhi; 607‑746‑2226
TOWN & COUNTRY AUCTION SERVICE Schuylerville; 

518‑695‑6663

UPSTATE CATTLE AND EQUIPMENT AUCTION 
SERVICES Argyle; 518‑879‑0777

WILLIAM KENT Stafford; 585‑343‑5449
NORTH CAROLINA

CAGLE’S LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Waynesville; 
828‑454‑5501

CAROLINA STOCKYARD CO. Siler City; 919‑742‑5665
CLEVELAND COUNTY AGRICULTURE & LIVESTOCK 

EXCHANGE Shelby; 704‑419‑2555
EAST CAROLINA STOCKYARDS Ayden; 252‑746‑2457
FARMERS LIVESTOCK BARN Concord; 704‑782‑8611
GREENVILLE LIVESTOCK Ayden; 252‑746‑2457
HARWARD BROS. LIVESTOCK MARKET Statesville; 

704‑546‑2692
MID‑ATLANTIC CATTLE SALES Richfield; 

704‑322‑9770

MID-ATLANTIC CATTLE 
SALES Brooke 

Harward, general manager; 28978 Misenheimer Rd., 
Richfield, NC 28137; 704-322-9770; info@ 
macsvideo.com; www.macsvideo.com. MACS is a 
family-owned and operated livestock video auction 
serving the Southeastern and Mid-Atlantic regions of 
the United States, providing a variety of marketing 
services. Our video sales are the first and third 
Tuesday of every month on DV Auction and through 
a nationwide conference call. We market truckload 
lots for single or multiple GAP, Verified Natural and 
NHTC offerings and will assist with farm verification 
services. Other benefits include field reps in multiple 
states; buyers from across the country; fully bonded; 
Rice Lake portable scales for on-farm weighing. Visit 
our website for more. We also offer weekly stockyard 
sales at Stanly County Livestock Market (Norwood, 
NC) and Harward Brothers Livestock Market 
(Statesville, NC) selling cattle, sheep, goats and 
hogs. We host weaned and vaccinated special 
graded feeder-calf sales in March, May, June, August 
and September. Contact us today to learn how we 
can assist with your livestock marketing needs. 

MOUNT AIRY LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Mount Airy
MOUNT OLIVE LIVESTOCK MARKET Mount Olive; 

919‑267‑1544
PONY EXPRESS STOCKYARD Boiling Springs; 

704‑434‑6389
POWELL LIVESTOCK Smithfield; 919‑934‑8090
SOUTHEAST LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE LLC Canton; 

828‑646‑0270

SOUTHEASTERN AUCTION CO. Chadbourn; 
910‑654‑5281

STANDRIDGE AUCTION Rockingham; 910‑331‑0553
STANLY COUNTY LIVESTOCK MARKET Norwood; 

704‑474‑7681
STEPHENS AUCTION CO. Morganton; 828‑438‑4065
STOCKMEN’S WEST Dickinson; 701‑225‑8145
UNION COUNTY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Monroe; 

704‑289‑1900
VALE ENTERPRISES Shelby; 704‑419‑2555
WILKES LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE North Wilkesboro; 

336‑838‑3442
YORK STOCKYARD Shelby

NORTH DAKOTA
AUCTION EFFERTZ LTD. Bismarck; 701‑223‑5202
BOWMAN AUCTION MARKET Bowman; 

701‑523‑5922
DONALD HAUCK ORDER BUYER Horace; 

701‑720‑9000
FARMERS LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Bismarck; 

701‑223‑6550
GLATT LIVESTOCK Linton; 701‑254‑4835
JAMESTOWN LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Jamestown; 

701‑252‑2111
JS CATTLE CO. Medina; 701‑320‑6730
KIST LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO Mandan; 

701‑663‑9573
LAKE REGION LIVESTOCK Devils Lake; 701‑662‑2223
NAPOLEON LIVESTOCK AUCTION Napoleon; 

701‑754‑2216
RUGBY LIVESTOCK SALES Rugby; 701‑776‑6393
SITTING BULL AUCTION CO. Williston; 701‑572‑6701
STOCKMEN’S LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Dickinson; 

701‑225‑8156
WESTERN LIVESTOCK CO. Dickinson; 701‑225‑8145
WISHEK LIVESTOCK MARKET Wishek; 701‑452‑2306

OHIO
ATHENS LIVESTOCK SALES Albany; 740‑592‑2322
BARNESVILLE LIVESTOCK New Concord; 

740‑425‑3611
BLOOMFIELD LIVESTOCK AUCTION Windsor; 

440‑272‑5489
BREEDER’S WORLD Bellevue; 419‑483‑8233
BURKETTSVILLE STOCKYARD Burkettsville; 

419‑375‑4186
CORROLLTON LIVESTOCK AUCTION Quarker City; 

330‑627‑4721
DAMASCUS LIVESTOCK AUCTION Damascus; 

330‑332‑1843

Auction Central continued from page 85

20
23

 FC
M

G
An

gu
s B

ee
f B

ul
let

in

86868686



DANVILLE AUCTION Danville; 740‑599‑6607
FARMERSTOWN COMMUNITY LIVESTOCK 

AUCTION Baltic; 330‑897‑6081
JACKSON LIVESTOCK AUCTION DeGraff; 

937‑585‑5701
MAP MARKETING Fremont; 419‑332‑6468
MOUNT HOPE AUCTION CO. Mount Hope; 

330‑674‑6188
MUSKINGUM LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Zanesville; 

740‑452‑9984
NEW NW SALES CO. Grafton; 440‑926‑2506
NEW OK LIVESTOCK AUCTION Ripley; 606‑759‑7280
PRIME TIME AGRI MARKETING NETWORK  

Perryburg; 419‑862‑0117
ROGERS COMMUNITY AUCTION Rogers; 

330‑227‑3233
SUGARCREEK LIVESTOCK AUCTION Sugarcreek; 

330‑852‑2832
SUNRISE COOPERATIVE Fremont; 419‑332‑6468
THE KIDRON AUCTION Kidron; 330‑857‑2641
THE UNION STOCK YARDS CO. Hillsboro; 

937‑393‑1958
THE WENDT GROUP Plain City; 614‑403‑0726
UNITED PRODUCERS Columbus; 614‑433‑2172
UNITED PRODUCERS Bucyrus; 419‑562‑2751
UNITED PRODUCERS Caldwell; 740‑783‑5215
UNITED PRODUCERS Eaton; 937‑456‑4161
UNITED PRODUCERS Gallipolis; 740‑446‑9696
UNITED PRODUCERS Hillsboro; 937‑393‑3424
WERLING AND SONS Burkettsville; 419‑375‑4186

OKLAHOMA
APACHE AUCTION MARKET/APACHE VIDEO 

AUCTION Apache; 580‑588‑3840
ATOKA LIVESTOCK LLC Atoka; 580‑889‑3264
B SQUARE LIVESTOCK LLC Okmulgee;  

918‑756‑6877
BAKER’S AUCTION Bulter; 580‑664‑5106
BEAVER CITY STOCKYARDS Beaver; 580‑625‑4564
BEAVER COUNTY STOCKYARDS Beaver; 

580‑625‑3051
BLACKWELL LIVESTOCK AUCTION Blackwell; 

580‑363‑9941
CENTRAL HALLIBURTON COMMISSION CO.  

Oklahoma City; 405‑235‑7401
CHANDLER LIVESTOCK SALES Chandler; 

405‑258‑0300
CHECOTAH LIVESTOCK MARKET Checotah; 

918‑473‑0028
CHEROKEE SALES CO. Cherokee; 580‑596‑3361

CLINTON LIVESOCK AUCTION LLC Clinton; 
580‑323‑3031

COLLINSVILLE LIVESTOCK SALES LLC Collinsville; 
918‑371‑4422

COMANCHE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Comanche; 
580‑439‑8865

COUNTRYSIDE AUCTION Chandler; 405‑258‑1265
COVINGTON SALE BARN Oklahoma City; 

405‑235‑4825
CROSS LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Stigler; 

918‑441‑3314
CUSTER AND CUSTER LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO.  

Oklahoma City; 405‑235‑8831
DELAWARE COUNTY STOCKYARDS LLC Grove; 

918‑791‑3476
DURANT STOCKYARDS Durant; 580‑924‑1850
ELK CITY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Elk City; 

580‑225‑6754
ENID LIVESTOCK MARKET Enid; 620‑845‑2191
FAIRVIEW LIVESTOCK AUCTION & COMMISSION 

CO. Fairview; 580‑227‑3796
FARMERS COMMISSION CO. Oklahoma City; 

405‑236‑1619
FORT SMITH STOCKYARDS Stilwell; 918‑875‑3131
GEARY LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC Geary; 580‑550‑2520
GOING BIG TIME Ada; 580‑777‑2877
HERITAGE LIVESTOCK LLC Oklahoma City; 

405‑682‑4557
HOBART STOCKYARDS Hobart; 580‑726‑3306
HOLDENVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET Holdenville; 

405‑379‑7211
HOLLIS COMMISSION Hollis; 580‑688‑9213
HUGO LIVESTOCK MARKET Hugo; 580‑326‑2488
IDABEL STOCKYARDS Idabel; 580‑286‑3137
J&J LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. LLC Choctaw; 

405‑602‑5026
JONES LIVESTOCK AUCTION Jones; 405‑399‑2999
LEFLORE COUNTY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Smithville; 

918‑655‑7462
MAY COMMISSION CO. Oklahoma City; 

405‑235‑4825
MCALESTER UNION STOCKYARDS McAlester; 

918‑423‑2834
MCCA LIVESTOCK Smithville; 918‑655‑7462
MCDANIEL LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Valliant; 

580‑933‑7500
MID‑AMERICAN STOCKYARDS Bristow; 918‑367‑2300
NATIONAL LIVESTOCK COMMISSION ASS’N  

Oklahoma City; 405‑232‑3128

NEWKIRK FARMERS‑RANCHERS LIVESTOCK 
AUCTION LLC Newkirk; 580‑362‑2697

NOBLE COUNTY LIVESTOCK LLC Perry; 580‑336‑4479
NORTHWEST STOCKYARDS LLC Meno
O K COW SALES Chickasha; 405‑224‑7721
OKC WEST LIVESTOCK MARKET El Reno; 

405‑262‑8800

OKLAHOMA NATIONAL STOCKYARDS 2501 
Exchange Ave., Room 107, Oklahoma City, OK 73108; 
Kelli Payne, 405‑235‑8675, kpaynebeef@gmail.com. 
Services provided: marketing, auction markets, 
trucking. Feature weekly cattle auction on Monday 
and Tuesday beginning at 8:00 a.m. Host special 
Angus feeder sales in August and December. See 
display ad on page 78.

OKMULGEE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Henryetta; 
918‑756‑6877

OVERBROOK STOCKYARDS Overbrook; 
580‑226‑6933

PAWNEE LIVESTOCK SALE Pawnee; 918‑762‑2022
PAWNEE SALE BARN LLC Pawnee; 918‑762‑2022
PAYNE COUNTY STOCKYARDS LLC Perkins; 

405‑547‑7522
PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Oklahoma 

City; 405‑601‑5047
PURCELL LIVESTOCK AUCTION Purcell; 405‑527‑6735
RANCHERS & FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTION  

Colony; 580‑323‑3031
RED RIVER LIVESTOCK MARKET Overbrook; 

580‑226‑6933
SANTA TERESA LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Apache; 

580‑588‑3840
SAVAGE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Rush Springs
SHERRILL LIVESTOCK McAlester; 918‑423‑2834
SOUTH COFFEYVILLE STOCKYARD So. Coffeyville; 

918‑255‑6200
SOUTHERN OKLAHOMA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Ada; 

580‑436‑5033
SOUTHERN PLAINS LIVESTOCK AUCTION Blackwell; 

580‑363‑9941
STIGLER LIVESTOCK AUCTION Stigler; 918‑967‑2561
STILWELL LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Stilwell; 

918‑696‑2605
STOCKMAN OKLAHOMA LIVESTOCK MARKETING  

Oklahoma City; 800‑926‑9696
SUPERIOR LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Oklahoma City; 

405‑235‑9887
Continued on page 88

87

An
gu

s B
ee

f B
ul

let
in

20
23

 FC
M

G

878787



SYCAMORE SPRINGS RANCH Locust Grove; 
918‑598‑3430

TAHLEQUAH STOCKYARDS Tahlequah; 918‑456‑3153
TEXHOMA LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Texhoma; 

580‑423‑7641
THIRTY TWO CATTLE CO. Marietta; 580‑490‑1103
TULSA STOCKYARDS Tulsa; 918‑234‑3438
VARNER & VARNER LIVESTOCK Bristow; 

918‑367‑2381
VINITA STOCKYARDS Vinita; 918‑256‑6689
W.A.S. Maud; 405‑374‑2868
WARREN LIVESTOCK AUCTION Kansas; 

918‑868‑2634
WARTCHOW, RONALD Roff; 580‑272‑4833
WAURIKA LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Waurika; 

580‑228‑2353
WELCH STOCKYARDS LLC Welch; 620‑382‑5596
WESTERN OKLAHOMA LIVESTOCK AUCTION  

Clinton; 580‑323‑8766
WESTERN LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. & ORDER 

BUYING Oklahoma City; 405‑235‑8908
WINTER LIVESTOCK Enid; 580‑237‑4600
WOODWARD LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Woodward; 

580‑256‑5547
OREGON

CENTRAL OREGON LIVESTOCK AUCTION Madras; 
541‑475‑3851

DUARTE SALES Beaty; 541‑533‑2105
EUGENE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Junction City; 

541‑998‑3353
INTERMOUNTAIN LIVESTOCK La Grande; 

541‑963‑2158
KLAMATH LIVESTOCK AUCTION YARD Klamath Falls; 

541‑884‑9667
LEBANON AUCTION YARD Lebanon; 541‑259‑1251
MIKES LIVESTOCK AUCTION Cave Junction; 

541‑592‑4300
MILLION AYERS MANAGEMENT Rogue River; 

406‑531‑6131
NORTHWEST LIVESTOCK COMMISSION LLC  

Herminston; 541‑567‑6649
PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASS’N Vale; 

541‑473‑3136
ROGUE VALLEY LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Eagle 

Point; 541‑664‑3371
WOODBURN LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE LLC Woodburn; 

503‑981‑9497
PENNSYLVANIA

BELKNAP LIVESTOCK AUCTION Dayton; 814‑257‑0152

BELLEVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET Belleville; 
717‑935‑2146

BROWN AUCTION SERVICE Muncy; 570‑458‑0310
CARLISLE LIVESTOCK MARKET Carlisle; 

717‑249‑4511
CONCORD RIDGE SALES LLC Corry; 814‑664‑8040
DEWART LIVESTOCK MARKET Dewart; 570‑538‑9835
DUKE WHITING New Wilmington; 724‑301‑0319
EIGHTY‑FOUR AUCTION SALES Eighty‑Four; 

724‑222‑9965
FRALEY AUCTION CO. Muncy; 570‑546‑6907
GREENCASTLE LIVESTOCK MARKET Orrstown; 

717‑597‑2171
INDIANA FARMERS LIVESTOCK AUCTION Plumville; 

724‑397‑2300
JERSEY SHORE LIVESTOCK Centre Hall; 814‑364‑2012
JOHN WETMORE Honesdale; 570‑253‑1648
LANDIS MARKETING Landcaster; 717‑560‑1830
LEBANON VALLEY LIVESTOCK MARKET  

Fredricksburg; 717‑821‑2573
LEESPORT FARMERS MARKET Leesport; 

610‑926‑1307
MEADVILLE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Saegertown; 

814‑763‑2240
MERCER LIVESTOCK AUCTION Transfer; 

724‑962‑9145
MIDDLEBURG LIVESTOCK AUCTION SALES  

Middleburg; 570‑837‑2222
MORRISON’S  COVE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Clayburg; 

814‑793‑2311
NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES New Holland; 

717‑354‑4341
NEW NW SALES CO. New Wilmington; 440‑926‑2509
NICHOLSON LIVESTOCK MARKET Nicholson; 

570‑942‑6300
PENNS VALLEY LIVESTOCK DIVISION Centre Hall; 

814‑364‑2012
PENNSYLVANIA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Waynesburg; 

724‑627‑9585
UNION CITY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Union City; 

814‑438‑3481
WYALUSING LIVESTOCK MARKET AND AUCTION  

Rome; 570‑247‑8300
SOUTH CAROLINA

CHESNEE SALE BARN Chesnee
CHESTER LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Chester; 

803‑789‑6151
CLAXTON’S AUCTION EXCHANGE Roffin; 

843‑909‑4285

DIXIE STOCKYARD & AUCTION LLC Rock Hill; 
803‑329‑3684

DOZER LIVESTOCK AUCTION Summerville; 
843‑709‑1733

H&S STOCKYARDS Ehrhardt; 803‑747‑6189
HINSON AUCTION CO. LLC Camden; 803‑572‑5642
LOW COUNTRY LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE LLC  

Darlington; 803‑519‑6948
M&M AUCTION AND SALES LLC Rockhill
ORANGEBURG STOCKYARDS Orangeburg; 

803‑534‑5290
P&G AUCTION CO. Pendleton; 864‑506‑0463
SALUDA LIVESTOCK MARKET Saluda; 864‑445‑2765
SALUDA LIVESTOCK MARKET Leesville; 

864‑445‑2765
SPRINGFIELD STOCKYARD Springfield; 

803‑258‑3512
STEPHENSON AUCTION Chester; 803‑377‑4892
UPSTATE LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE LLC Williamston; 

864‑226‑9014
W&W LIVESTOCK LLC Fair Play; 864‑903‑0296
WALNUT GROVE AUCTION Roebuck; 864‑576‑9244
WILLIETAKEIT AUCTION Donalds; 864‑378‑6941

SOUTH DAKOTA
ABERDEEN LIVESTOCK SALES CO. Aberdeen; 

605‑216‑6552
AGRISWINE ALLIANCE Aberdeen; 605‑994‑2295
BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET INC. Belle 

Fourche; 605‑892‑2655
BURKE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Burke; 605‑775‑2628
FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION Faith; 605‑967‑2200
FORT PIERRE LIVESTOCK AUCTION Fort Pierre; 

605‑223‑2576
GLACIAL LAKES LIVESTOCK Watertown; 

605‑886‑5052
HERREID LIVESTOCK AUCTION Herreid; 

605‑437‑2265
HUB CITY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Aberdeen; 

605‑225‑3273
HURON CONTINENTAL MARKETING CO. Huron; 

605‑352‑8682
KIMBALL LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Kimball; 

605‑778‑6211
KRAMERS AUCTION LLC Colman; 605‑530‑4973
LEMMON LIVESTOCK Lemmon; 605‑374‑3877
MADISON LIVESTOCK SALES CO. Madison; 

605‑256‑9156
MAGNESS‑HURON LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Huron; 

605‑352‑8759

Auction Central continued from page 87

20
23

 FC
M

G
An

gu
s B

ee
f B

ul
let

in

88888888



MARTIN LIVESTOCK AUCTION Martin; 
605‑685‑6716

MENNO LIVESTOCK AUCTION Olivet; 605‑387‑5180
MITCHELL LIVESTOCK MARKETING LLC Mitchell; 

605‑996‑6543
MOBRIDGE LIVESTOCK MARKET Mobridge; 

605‑845‑3622
PHILIP LIVESTOCK AUCTION Philip; 605‑859‑2577
PLATTE LIVESTOCK MARKET Platte; 605‑337‑2655
PRESHO LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Presho; 

605‑895‑2553
SAINT ONGE LIVESTOCK Saint Onge; 605‑642‑2200
SOUTH DAKOTA LIVESTOCK SALES OF WATERTOWN  

Watertown; 605‑886‑4804
SIOUX FALLS REGIONAL LIVESTOCK Worthing; 

605‑372‑8000
SISSETON LIVESTOCK AUCTION Sisseton; 

605‑698‑4343
STOCKMEN’S LIVESTOCK MARKET Yankton; 

605‑665‑9641
WATERTOWN LIVESTOCK AUCTION Watertown; 

605‑886‑5052
WINNER LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Winner; 

605‑842‑0451
TENNESSEE

ATHENS STOCKYARD LLC Athens; 423‑745‑3582
BOYCE PATTERSON LIVESTOCK CO. LLC Shelbyville; 

931‑294‑5121
BROWNING LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC Lafayette; 

615‑666‑2184
BRYAN LIVESTOCK CO. Morrison; 931‑635‑2732
CHATTANOOGA STOCKYARD Chattanooga; 

423‑266‑1840
CROSSVILLE STOCKYARD LLC Crossville; 

931‑484‑1447
DARRELLS AUCTION AND LIVESTOCK Powder 

Springs; 865‑335‑8311
DEKALB COUNTY LIVESTOCK MARKET Alexandria; 

615‑683‑7420
DICKSON REGIONAL LIVESTOCK CENTER Dickson; 

615‑446‑9066
EAST TENNESSEE LIVESTOCK CENTER Sweetwater; 

423‑337‑6186
EWING LIVESTOCK MARKET Speedwell; 

276‑445‑4897
FARMERS AUCTION CO. Fayetteville; 931‑433‑3534
FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKET Greeneville; 

423‑638‑5201
GULF COAST LIVESTOCK Sparta; 931‑265‑5613

HARDIN COUNTY STOCKYARDS Savannah; 
731‑925‑3287

HODGE LIVESTOCK NETWORK Newport; 
423‑487‑3478

KENTUCKY AFTER CHRISTMAS SALES Murfreesboro; 
615‑895‑9792

KENTUCKY‑TENNESSEE LIVESTOCK MARKET Cross 
Plains; 615‑654‑3818 

KINGSPORT LIVESTOCK AUCTION Kingsport; 
423‑378‑3254

KNOXVILLE LIVESTOCK AUCTION CENTER Mascot; 
865‑933‑1691

LAWRENCE COUNTY STOCKYARDS Lexington; 
731‑249‑5630

LEWISBURG LIVESTOCK MARKET Springfield; 
615‑310‑9025

LONGHORN AUCTION CO. AND LIVESTOCK Butler; 
423‑291‑9093

MID‑SOUTH REGIONAL LIVESTOCK CENTER LLC  
Unionville; 931‑294‑5101

MORRIS BROS. STOCKYARD Pikeville; 423‑802‑9662
MORRISTOWN LIVESTOCK & AUCTION Morristown; 

423‑754‑2773
NEW TAZEWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET INC. New 

Tazewell; 423‑626‑7293
PARIS LIVESTOCK SALES Paris; 731‑642‑1993
PEOPLES STOCKYARD Cookeville; 615‑735‑2822
PULASKI STOCKYARD Pulaski; 256‑606‑7097
PVF LIVESTOCK AUCTION Shelbyville; 615‑394‑6776
RIDGELY AUCTION LIVESTOCK SALES Somerville; 

731‑855‑2609
RIDGELY AUCTION LIVESTOCK SALES Trenton; 

731‑855‑2609
ROAN VALLEY AUCTION CO. AND LIVESTOCK  

Mountain City; 423‑727‑5574
SCOTTS HILL STOCKYARD Savannah; 731‑549‑3523
SMITH COUNTY COMMISSION CO. Carthage; 

615‑735‑1172
SOMERVILLE LIVESTOCK SALES Somerville; 

901‑465‑9679
SOUTHWESTERN SALES CO. Huntingdon; 

731‑986‑4522
STERLING EQUINE AUCTION LLC Shelbyville; 

931‑224‑5374
TENNESSEE VALLEY LIVESTOCK LLC Waynesboro; 

256‑766‑0281
TRENTON LIVESTOCK SALES Trenton; 903‑449‑3200
TROUSDALE COUNTY LIVESTOCK MARKET  

Hartsville; 615‑374‑2531

UNITED PRODUCERS Fayetteville; 931‑433‑5256
UNITED PRODUCERS Columbia; 931‑223‑8323
W J AUCTION CO. LLC Johnson City; 423‑444‑5678
WARREN COUNTY LIVESTOCK CO. LP McMinnville; 

931‑473‑2288
WEST TENNESSEE AUCTION BARN Gleason; 

270‑653‑6473
WILSON LIVESTOCK MARKET Newport; 

800‑654‑6181
WISER FARMS/TRIPLE “M” FARMS Shelbyville; 

334‑790‑9653
WOODBURY LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC Carthage; 

615‑563‑1530
TEXAS

4C LIVESTOCK Gatesville; 254‑865‑9121
ABILENE AUCTION Abilene; 325‑673‑7865
ADDISON AUCTION CO. Lipan; 254‑646‑3161
AGEX Austin; 512‑829‑3191
AMARILLO LIVESTOCK AUCTION Amarillo; 

806‑373‑7464
AMERICAN MARKETING SERVICE Wheelock; 

979‑828‑2722
ANDERSON COUNTY LIVESTOCK AUCTION  

Huntington; 903‑764‑1919
ANTHONY MIHALSKI AUCTIONEERING & SALES 

MARKET San Antonio; 210‑648‑5475
ATASCOSA LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Pleasanton; 

830‑281‑2516
ATHENS COMMISSION CO. Athens; 903‑675‑3333
AUCTION WARE LLC Millsap; 817‑594‑6354
BEEFNET EXCHANGE LTD. Amarillo; 806‑372‑3877
BEEVILLE LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Beeville; 

361‑358‑1727
BIG SPRING LIVESTOCK AUCTION Big Spring; 

432‑267‑5881
BOWIE LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Bowie; 

940‑867‑0434
BRAZOS VALLEY LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO.  

Bryan; 979‑778‑0904
BRAZOS VALLEY LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO.  

Amarillo; 806‑372‑3877
BUFFALO LIVESTOCK MARKETING Buffalo; 

903‑322‑4940
CALDWELL LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Caldwell; 

979‑567‑4119
CALVERT LIVESTOCK Calvert; 979‑364‑2829
CAPITOL LAND & LIVESTOCK CO. Schwertner; 

254‑527‑3342
Continued on page 90

89

An
gu

s B
ee

f B
ul

let
in

20
23

 FC
M

G

898989



CARGILL CATTLE FEEDERS Dalhart; 806‑384‑2333
CATTLEMAN’S BRENHAM LIVESTOCK AUCTION LP  

Brenham; 979‑836‑3621
CATTLEMAN’S LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Paris; 

903‑784‑2238
CATTLEMAN’S LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO.  

Dalhart; 806‑249‑5505
CENTER LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Center; 

936‑598‑4395
CLIFTON LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Weatherford; 

254‑675‑8657
COLEMAN LIVESTOCK AUCTION COMMISSION CO.  

Coleman; 325‑625‑4191
COLUMBUS LIVESTOCK CO. Columbus; 979‑732‑2622
COMANCHE LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC  

Throckmorton; 580‑439‑8865
COMANCHE LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE LLC Comanche; 

325‑356‑5231
CORSICANA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Corsicana; 

903‑872‑1631
CORYELL COUNTY COMMISSION CO. Gatesville; 

254‑865‑9121
CUERO LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Cuero; 

361‑275‑2329
DAVID WINTERS LIVESTOCK PENS Del Rio; 

830‑775‑0017
DECATUR LIVESTOCK MARKET Decatur; 

940‑627‑5599
DUBLIN LIVESTOCK AUCTION Dublin; 254‑445‑1734
EAST TEXAS LIVESTOCK OF CROCKETT Crockett; 

936‑544‑2246
EDINBURG LIVESTOCK AUCTION Edinburg; 

956‑383‑5671
EDNA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Edna; 361‑782‑7666
EL CAMPO LIVESTOCK CO. El Campo; 979‑543‑2703
EMORY LIVESTOCK AUCTION Emory; 903‑473‑2512
ENNIS LIVESTOCK CO. Ennis; 972‑875‑6534
ERATH COUNTY DAIRY SALES & LIVESTOCK 

COMMISSION Dublin; 254‑968‑7253
FB ENTERPRISES LLC LaRue; 800‑256‑5746
FLATONIA LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Flatonia; 

361‑865‑3538
FLOYDADA LIVESTOCK SALES Floydada; 806‑983‑2153
FOUR COUNTY AUCTION CENTER Industry; 

979‑357‑2545
GAINESVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET Gainesville; 

940‑665‑4367
GIDDINGS LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. Giddings; 

979‑542‑2274

GILLESPIE LIVESTOCK CO. Fredericksburg; 
830‑997‑4394

GONZALES LIVESTOCK MARKET Gonzales; 
830‑672‑2845

GRAHAM LIVESTOCK MARKET Graham; 
940‑549‑0078

GREENVILLE LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Greenville
GROESBECK AUCTION AND LIVESTOCK CO. LLC  

Groesbeck; 254‑729‑3277
GULF COAST LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Alice; 

361‑664‑4395
HALLETSVILLE LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO.  

Hallettsville; 361‑798‑2542
HAMILTON COMMISSION CO. Hamilton; 

254‑386‑3185
HENDERSON LIVESTOCK AUCTION Henderson; 

903‑657‑2690
HILLS PRAIRIE LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Elgin; 

512‑321‑3979
HUBBARD LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC Hubbard; 

254‑576‑2584
HUNT LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE LLC Henderson; 

903‑657‑2690
INFINITY CATTLE SERVICES Houston; 713‑202‑1747
J&J LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Texarkana; 

903‑832‑6401
JOHNSON COUNY LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE LLC Rio 

Vista; 817‑556‑9090
JORDAN CATTLE AUCTION San Saba;  

325‑372‑5159
KARNES CITY AUCTION Karnes City;  

830‑780‑3382
KARNES COUNTY LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Kenedy; 

830‑583‑2574
KIRBYVILLE AUCTION BARN Kirbyvillle; 

409‑423‑2612
LAMPASAS CATTLE AUCTION Lampasas; 

512‑556‑3611
LEGACY REINING BREEDERS SALES Tioja; 

405‑401‑4759
LEXINGTON LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Lexington; 

979‑773‑2244
LIVE OAK LIVESTOCK AUCTION Three Rivers; 

361‑786‑2553
LIVINGSTON LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Livingston; 

936‑327‑4917
LOCKHART AUCTION Lockhart; 512‑398‑3476
LONGVIEW LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Longview; 

903‑753‑4602

LUBBOCK STOCKYARD Lubbock; 806‑745‑3383
MCDANIEL & SON AUCTION Petty; 903‑784‑6862
MERIDIAN LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Meridian; 

254‑435‑2988
MID‑TEX LIVESTOCK AUCTION Navasota; 

936‑825‑3970
MILANO LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Milano; 

512‑455‑7631
MILLS COUNTY COMMISSION CO. Goldthwaite; 

325‑648‑2249
MORT LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Canton; 903‑287‑6386
NACOGDOCHES LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Huntington; 

936‑564‑8661
NAVASOTA LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Navasota; 

936‑825‑6545
NIXON LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Nixon; 

830‑582‑1561
O’NEALS AUCTIONEERING SERVICE Waco; 

254‑855‑9599
OUTFRONT CATTLE SERVICE Collage Station; 

979‑693‑1301
PANOLA LIVESTOCK CO. Huntington; 903‑693‑6361
PARIS LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Paris; 903‑739‑2575
PEARSALL LIVESTOCK AUCTION Pearsall; 

830‑334‑3653
PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. San Angelo; 

325‑653‑3371
RANCH HAND ANALYTICS LLC Hearne; 979‑219‑4599
RAYS LIVESTOCK Huston; 713‑264‑6276
RAYWOOD LIVESTOCK MARKET Raywood; 

936‑336‑5373
RIO GRAND CLASSIC LIVESTOCK AUCTION El Paso; 

915‑858‑0590
RY LIVESTOCK SALES Rio Grande City; 956‑487‑5551
S.W. LIVESTOCK CO. Pleasanton; 210‑885‑0902
SCARMARDO CATTLE CO. Caldwell; 979‑272‑3109
SCHACHER AUCTION SERVICES Fort Worth; 

817‑862‑7821
SCHULENBURG LIVESTOCK AUCTION Schulenburg; 

979‑743‑6566
SEGRAVERS, DALE AND ASSOCIATES Midlothian; 

92‑775‑2880
SEGUIN CATTLE CO. Seguin; 830‑379‑9955
SOUTH TEXAS AUCTION CO. Alice; 361‑664‑4395
SOUTHWEST LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Uvalde; 

830‑278‑5621
STEPHENVILLE CATTLE CO. Stephenville; 254‑968‑4844
STONE LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Mount Pleasant; 

903‑575‑9099

Auction Central continued from page 89

20
23

 FC
M

G
An

gu
s B

ee
f B

ul
let

in

90909090



SULPHUR SPRINGS LIVESTOCK AUCTION Sulphur 
Springs; 903‑885‑2455

SUPERIOR LIVESTOCK AUCTION Hudson Oaks; 
800-422-2117

TEXAS CATTLE EXCHANGE Eastland; 254‑629‑2288
TEXAS LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASS’N Fort Worth; 

817‑882‑4700
THE NEW GAINESVILLE LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC  

Gainesville; 940‑665‑4367
THIGPEN LIVESTOCK CO. LTD. Chilton; 254‑546‑3991
TRI‑COUNTY LIVESTOCK MARKET New Summerfield; 

903‑726‑3291
TRIPLE G LIVESTOCK AUCTION Rio Grande City; 

956‑437‑1988
TULIA LIVESTOCK AUCTION Tulia; 806‑995‑4184
UNION COMMISSION CO. Hondo; 830‑426‑3383
VAN ZANDT Canton; 903‑873‑2117
VERNON LIVESTOCK MARKET Vernon; 940‑552‑6000
WACO LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO. AND ORDER 

BUYING Throckmorton; 405‑213‑3366
WACO STOCKYARDS Waco; 254‑753‑3191
WEST AUCTION West; 254‑826‑3725
WESTERN LIVESTOCK COMMISSION CO.  

Throckmorton; 405‑213‑3366
WHARTON LIVESTOCK AUCTION Wharton; 

979‑532‑3660
WHITFIELD AUCTION Telephone
WICHITA LIVESTOCK SALES CO. LLC Wichita Falls; 

940‑541‑2222
WINNSBORO LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Winnsboro; 

903‑365‑2201
UTAH

ANDERSON LIVESTOCK AUCTION CO. Willard; 
435‑723‑0451

BASIN LIVESTOCK MARKET Roosevelt; 
435‑722‑5043

CEDAR LIVESTOCK MARKET Cedar City; 
435‑586‑9312

PAULY’S COWS Delta; 435‑864‑2777
PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASS’N Salina; 

435‑529‑7437
PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASS’N North 

Salt Lake; 800‑842‑4329
R LIVESTOCK CONNECTION LLC Aurora; 

435‑527‑4226
SPANISH FORK LIVESTOCK AUCTION Spanish Fork; 

435‑654‑0862
WESTERN PREMIER LLC Ogden; 801‑866‑8097

VERMONT
ADDISON COUNTY COMMISSION SALE Middlebury; 

802‑388‑2661
VIRGINIA

ABINGDON LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Abingdon; 
276‑628‑5111

CHARLOTTESVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET Afton; 
434‑295‑4551

CHRISTIANSBURG LIVESTOCK MARKET  
Christiansburg; 540‑382‑2291

EWING LIVESTOCK MARKET Ewing; 276‑445‑4897
FARMERS LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Winchester; 

540‑662‑1023
FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKET, DBA AS 

SPRINGLAKE STOCKYARD Moneta; 540‑297‑1707
FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKET Tazewell; 

276‑988‑5501
FAUQUIER LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Marshall; 

540‑364‑1566
LEE FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKET Jonseville; 

276‑346‑1943
LYNCHBURG LIVESTOCK MARKET Lynchburg; 

434‑821‑5956
MADISON LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Radiant; 

540‑672‑2811
MONTEREY STOCKYARD LLC Monterey; 540‑607‑6032
NARROWS LIVESTOCK AUCTION MARKET Narrows; 

540‑726‑2152
ORANGE LIVESTOCK MARKET Orange; 

540‑672‑4688
PULASKI LIVESTOCK SALES Dublin; 540‑674‑5311
ROANOKE‑HOLLINS STOCKYARD Cloverdale; 

540‑992‑1112
ROCKINGHAM LIVESTOCK SALES Harrisonburg; 

540‑434‑6765
SHENANDOAH VALLEY LIVESTOCK SALES  

Harrisonburg; 540‑434‑4482
SOUTHSIDE LIVESTOCK MARKET Blackstone; 

434‑292‑7277
STAUNTON UNION STOCK YARDS Staunton; 

540‑886‑5131
TRI‑STATE LIVESTOCK MARKET Abingdon; 

276‑628‑5111
VIRGINIA CATTLE CO. Radiant; 540‑672‑1760
VIRGINIA LIVESTOCK Front Royal; 540‑635‑5511
VIRGINIA‑CAROLINA LIVESTOCK MARKET Danville; 

434‑836‑1010
WYTHE COUNTY LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Wytheville; 

276‑223‑0003

WASHINGTON
CENTRAL WASHINGTON LIVESTOCK Moses Lake; 

509‑765‑2131
CHEHALIS LIVESTOCK MARKET Chehalis; 

360‑748‑3191
ENUMCLAW SALES PAVILION Enumclaw; 

360‑825‑3151
EVERSON AUCTION MARKET 1 LLC Everson; 

360‑966‑3271
QUINCY LIVESTOCK MARKET Moses Lake; 

509‑764‑9482
STOCKLAND LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Spokane; 

509‑535‑2444
TOPPENISH LIVESTOCK COMMISSION Toppenish; 

509‑865‑2820
WEST VIRGINIA

ALDERSON LIVESTOCK MARKET Lewisburg
BUCKHANNON STOCKYARDS Buckhannon; 

304‑472‑5300
CATTLEMEN’S LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Lewisburg; 

304‑667‑2178
JACKSON COUNTY REGIONAL LIVESTOCK MARKET 

LLC Ripley; 304‑373‑1269
PARKERSBURG LIVESTOCK MARKET Parkersburg
POCAHONTAS PRODUCERS COOPERATIVE 

ASS’N Marlinton; 304‑799‑6593
PRESTON FARMER’S MARKET Terra Alta; 

304‑789‑2788
RIVERTON STOCKYARD Riverton; 304‑567‑2267
SOUTH BRANCH STOCKYARDS Moorefield; 

304‑538‑6050
WESTON LIVESTOCK MARKETING Weston; 

304‑269‑5096
WISCONSIN

BAHRKE AUCTION & REAL ESTATE Gillett; 
920‑855‑2928

BELMONT SALE BARN LLC Belmont;  
608‑762‑5303

BLOOMINGTON LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE II  
Milwaukee; 608‑723‑9366

COON VALLEY AUCTION MARKET Coon Valley; 
608‑634‑3107

EQUITY LIVESTOCK SALES–ALTOONA Eau Claire; 
715‑835‑3104

EQUITY LIVESTOCK SALES–ARLINGTON Arlington; 
608‑635‑4376

EQUITY LIVESTOCK SALES–BARABOO Baraboo; 
608‑356‑8311

Continued on page 92

91

An
gu

s B
ee

f B
ul

let
in

20
23

 FC
M

G

919191



EQUITY LIVESTOCK SALES–BARRON Barron; 
715‑537‑5618

EQUITY LIVESTOCK SALES–BONDUEL Bonduel; 
715‑758‑2125

EQUITY LIVESTOCK SALES–JOHNSON CREEK  
Johnson Creek; 920‑699‑3588

EQUITY LIVESTOCK SALES–LOMIRA Lomira; 
920‑269‑4351

EQUITY LIVESTOCK SALES–MONROE Monroe; 
608‑328‑8344

EQUITY LIVESTOCK SALES–REEDSVILLE Reedsville; 
920‑754‑4361

EQUITY LIVESTOCK SALES–RICHLAND CENTER  
Richland Center; 608‑647‑6151

EQUITY LIVESTOCK SALES–SPARTA Sparta; 
608‑269‑3104

EQUITY LIVESTOCK SALES–STRATFORD Stratford; 
715‑687‑4101

FENNIMORE LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE Fennimore; 
608‑822‑3255

LAVALLE AUCTION CENTER LLC Wonewoc; 
608‑489‑2893

MATTHES FARMS Viola; 608‑627‑1401
PREMIER LIVESTOCK & AUCTION LLC Withee; 

715‑559‑8232
TURENNE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC Thorp; 

715‑669‑7127
WYOMING

BIG HORN BASIN LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC Worland; 
307‑347‑9201

BUFFALO LIVESTOCK AUCTION Buffalo; 
307‑684‑0789

CASPER COLLEGE AG CLUB Casper; 307‑268‑2525
CATTLE COUNTRY VIDEO Torrington;  

888‑322‑8853
CLARK MANAGEMENT CO. Powell; 307‑754‑4320
LINEBAUGH AUCTON CO. Powell; 307‑899‑0520
R L LIVESTOCK Albin
RIVERTON LIVESTOCK AUCTION Riverton; 

307‑856‑2209

TODD STEVIE AUCTIONEER Pinedale; 307‑367‑6507
TORRINGTON LIVESTOCK MARKETS Torrington; 

307‑532‑3333
WILD WEST AUCTION Alpine; 307‑654‑3727 

Editor’s note: The “Auction Central” provides a 
directory to auction markets and services across 
the country. This listing does not constitute 
an official endorsement by Angus Media or 
the American Angus Association. While we try 
to maintain as accurate a list as possible, the 
segment is fluid. To correct a listing, to request 
removal or to be added to this listing, please 
contact our editorial team at abbeditorial@ 
angus.org. 
     Base listings with company name and 
telephone are provided as a free service to 
our readers. Expanded listings and display 
advertisements are available for purchase. Email 
inquiries to FCMG@angus.org or call our office at 
816‑383‑5200.

Auction Central continued from page 91

Auction Central Index
Alabama____________________________ 79
Arizona_ ____________________________ 79
Arkansas____________________________ 79
California____________________________ 79
Colorado____________________________ 80
Connecticut__________________________ 80
Delaware____________________________ 80
Florida______________________________ 80
Georgia_____________________________ 80
Idaho_______________________________ 81
Illinois______________________________ 81
Indiana_ ____________________________ 81
Iowa________________________________ 81
Kansas______________________________ 82
Kentucky____________________________ 82
Louisiana____________________________ 83
Maine_______________________________ 83
Maryland____________________________ 83
Massachussetts_______________________ 83
Michigan____________________________ 83
Minnesota___________________________ 83
Mississippi___________________________ 83
Missouri_____________________________ 84

Montana_ ___________________________ 85
Nebraska____________________________ 85
Nevada_____________________________ 85
New Jersey__________________________ 85
New Mexico__________________________ 85
New York____________________________ 86
North Carolina________________________ 86
North Dakota_________________________ 86
Ohio________________________________ 86
Oklahoma_ __________________________ 87
Oregon______________________________ 88
Pennsylvania_________________________ 88
South Carolina________________________ 88
South Dakota_________________________ 88
Tennessee___________________________ 89
Texas_______________________________ 89
Utah________________________________ 91
Vermont_____________________________ 91
Virginia_____________________________ 91
Washington__________________________ 91
West Virginia_________________________ 91
Wisconsin_ __________________________ 91
Wyoming____________________________ 92

NOTES

20
23

 FC
M

G
An

gu
s B

ee
f B

ul
let

in

92929292


